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Abridged life table, Georgia 2008 

  2008 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.02776 0.02738 100,000 2,738 98,631 6,982,523 69.83 

1-4 0.00069 0.00276 97,262 269 388,509 6,883,892 70.78 

5-9 0.00041 0.00204 96,993 198 484,469 6,495,383 66.97 

10-14 0.00048 0.00240 96,795 232 483,393 6,010,914 62.10 

15-19 0.00069 0.00346 96,562 334 481,977 5,527,521 57.24 

20-24 0.00143 0.00713 96,228 686 479,426 5,045,544 52.43 

25-29 0.00192 0.00955 95,542 913 475,429 4,566,118 47.79 

30-34 0.00238 0.01184 94,629 1,120 470,345 4,090,689 43.23 

35-39 0.00330 0.01640 93,509 1,533 463,711 3,620,344 38.72 

40-44 0.00482 0.02386 91,976 2,194 454,393 3,156,633 34.32 

45-49 0.00614 0.03029 89,782 2,719 442,109 2,702,240 30.10 

50-54 0.00858 0.04205 87,062 3,661 426,159 2,260,131 25.96 

55-59 0.01095 0.05341 83,401 4,455 405,869 1,833,972 21.99 

60-64 0.01517 0.07325 78,946 5,783 380,275 1,428,103 18.09 

65-69 0.03596 0.16564 73,164 12,119 335,521 1,047,828 14.32 

70-74 0.04200 0.19086 61,045 11,651 276,097 712,306 11.67 

75-79 0.07609 0.32047 49,394 15,829 207,397 436,209 8.83 

80-84 0.10860 0.42601 33,565 14,299 132,077 228,813 6.82 

85+ 0.19916 1 19,266 19,266 96,736 96,736 5.02 

  Males 

0 0.03008 0.02964 100,000 2,964 98,518 6,496,456 64.96 

1-4 0.00068 0.00273 97,036 265 387,614 6,397,938 65.93 

5-9 0.00049 0.00244 96,771 236 483,263 6,010,324 62.11 

10-14 0.00055 0.00277 96,534 267 482,004 5,527,060 57.25 

15-19 0.00088 0.00441 96,267 425 480,275 5,045,056 52.41 

20-24 0.00206 0.01027 95,843 984 476,753 4,564,781 47.63 

25-29 0.00301 0.01496 94,858 1,419 470,744 4,088,028 43.10 

30-34 0.00367 0.01818 93,439 1,699 462,947 3,617,284 38.71 

35-39 0.00533 0.02632 91,740 2,415 452,663 3,154,337 34.38 

40-44 0.00751 0.03693 89,325 3,299 438,380 2,701,674 30.25 

45-49 0.00980 0.04791 86,027 4,121 419,829 2,263,294 26.31 

50-54 0.01391 0.06738 81,905 5,519 395,728 1,843,465 22.51 

55-59 0.01720 0.08268 76,386 6,316 366,141 1,447,737 18.95 

60-64 0.02312 0.10964 70,070 7,682 331,146 1,081,595 15.44 

65-69 0.05321 0.23578 62,388 14,710 275,165 750,449 12.03 

70-74 0.05664 0.24905 47,678 11,874 208,704 475,285 9.97 

75-79 0.09751 0.39184 35,804 14,029 143,944 266,581 7.45 

80-84 0.13756 0.50719 21,774 11,044 81,262 122,636 5.63 

85+ 0.25936 1 10,731 10,731 41,374 41,374 3.86 



  Females 

0 0.02516 0.02485 100,000 2,485 98,757 7,482,565 74.83 

1-4 0.00070 0.00280 97,515 273 389,513 7,383,808 75.72 

5-9 0.00032 0.00158 97,242 154 485,823 6,994,295 71.93 

10-14 0.00040 0.00199 97,088 193 484,955 6,508,472 67.04 

15-19 0.00049 0.00244 96,895 236 483,882 6,023,517 62.17 

20-24 0.00076 0.00382 96,658 369 482,369 5,539,635 57.31 

25-29 0.00082 0.00410 96,289 394 480,460 5,057,266 52.52 

30-34 0.00114 0.00569 95,895 545 478,111 4,576,806 47.73 

35-39 0.00143 0.00714 95,350 681 475,046 4,098,695 42.99 

40-44 0.00240 0.01192 94,669 1,129 470,522 3,623,649 38.28 

45-49 0.00292 0.01451 93,540 1,357 464,308 3,153,126 33.71 

50-54 0.00409 0.02025 92,183 1,867 456,247 2,688,819 29.17 

55-59 0.00593 0.02925 90,316 2,642 444,975 2,232,571 24.72 

60-64 0.00902 0.04418 87,674 3,874 428,685 1,787,596 20.39 

65-69 0.02344 0.11110 83,800 9,310 395,725 1,358,912 16.22 

70-74 0.03206 0.14898 74,490 11,098 344,706 963,187 12.93 

75-79 0.06258 0.27157 63,392 17,216 273,923 618,481 9.76 

80-84 0.09459 0.38253 46,177 17,664 186,724 344,558 7.46 

85+ 0.18065 1 28,513 28,513 157,834 157,834 5.54 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


